
 

 

212 mm 

20 cl 

0,5 l 

1000W 

Sistema  

antivandalo 

SIGNUM 

Optional: 

Porta brochure A5 

 

Optional: 

Tazze in porcellana 

Disponibili in 34 colori 

 

4 gommini per non  

danneggiare i mobili 

 

Indicatore luminoso 

Spegnimento automatico 

 

Filtro  

anticalcare 

 

Apertura 

automatica del 

coperchio 

 


